FILTER REFERENCE GUIDE
The filter reference guide below can help you understand all the components
®
and meanings of Lawrence Factor’s  filter numbering system.
CHEMICAL SYMBOLS
AA  = Activated Alumina
AC = Activated Carbon
BX  = Blend / MS 13X & Silica Gel
HOP = Hopcalite or Monoxycon
4A  = Molecular Sieves 4A
13X = Molecular Sieves 13X
SG = Silica Gel
SOME COMMON FORMULAS
13x 13x
AC
13x
HOP
AC
AC AA HOP
AC
AC
67 62 24 22 25 44
X10248
AP-1
X-pendableX-pendable® ®
our cartridge
oem number
retention spring
top / plug
orange spacer
chemical media
life band
nipple / fitting
particulate pads
CARTRIDGE NUMBER
X 2410
X
-p